FMT CLASSIC
FLOOR-MOUNTED TUBE STAND SYSTEM
Mobile C-Arms
Agility Plus  |  Agility Plus  |
OTS Classic
Maximum Capability, Low Cost of Ownership
FMT Classic
Comfortable
Patient Chin Rest
One-Touch
Release Handle
Easy Read
Angulation Dial
40” & 72” Detents
Working Height Indicator
The FMT Classic X-ray system delivers maximum imaging capability with an economical and compact
design. The low ceiling height requirement of 92.5” maximizes your existing space, avoiding costly
room modifications.
Plus the FMT Classic comes with the industries best 5-year parts warranty making it the ideal solution
for medium to high-volume clinics that have limited space and are looking for a cost e�ective system.
Safety features allow the technologist to
focus on the patient
Agility Plus  |  Mobile C-Arms
amradmedical.com
Agility Plus  |
System Name
J700 FLOOR-MOUNTED TUBE STAND
Transverse and rotational movements with
freestanding installation capability.
✓ 40” and 72” electronic detents for quick
 horizontal positioning for all weight bearing
 and upright exams
✓ The easy-read backlit blue angulation dial
 makes identifying and adjusting angles fast
 and accurate
S211 RADIOGRAPHIC TABLE
The elevating, four-way float, smooth top allows
for easy transfer and positioning of patients.
✓  400 pound patient capacity
✓  Recessed four pedal design provides easy
 operation and patient safety
✓  Indicator light for optimal working table height
S109 WALL STAND
Wall stand with rigid construction and electric
locks ensures precise alignment.
✓  Fully counterbalanced center-mount
✓  Push-button lock release handle for easy
 positioning
✓  Comfortable patient chin rest
amradmedical.com
The FMT Classic system includes:
The tube stand allows for patient imaging on the the table or wall stand and can also accommodate
wheelchair exams. Technologist-friendly features, such as the easy-read angulation dial and one-touch
release handle make positioning easy and helps to improve patient throughput.
Safety features like the recessed foot pedals and positioning features like the comfortable patient chin
rest and table working height indicator allow the technologist to focus on the patient, improving the
quality of the patient experience.
Technologist and Patient Friendly Features
SUMMIT INDUSTRIES, LLC
7555 N. Caldwell Avenue, Niles, Illinois 60714
(p) 773-353-4000  |  (p) 1-800-729-9729
LITR031-0225
Radiographic Table (S211)
ELEVATING FOUR-WAY FLOAT TOP TABLE
• 84 in. x 30 in. flat, seamless table top
• Variable table height, 23 in. to 35 in.
• +/- 5 in. transverse travel
• 31 in. longitudinal travel
• Foot treadle operation of table top and height
 movements
• Grid cabinet with electric lock
• Grid: 10:1 ratio, 103 LPI
• Heavy-duty deluxe cassette tray 06338
• Operates on 120VAC
• 400 lb. rated patient load
Wall Stand (S109)
WALL-MOUNTED WALL STAND (17”X 17”)
• Fully counterbalanced
• 17 in. x 17 in. grid cabinet with front panel travels from
 floor to 76 in.
• Grid: 10:1 ratio, 103 LPI, specify focal range
• Specify left or right load
• Heavy-duty deluxe cassette tray 06338
• Electric locks
• Operates on 24VDC
TUBE STAND (J700)
FLOOR-MOUNTED TUBE STAND
• 10 ft. rails
• Rotational base, 360° with 90° detents
• Transverse tubearm with 8.5 in. travel
• Angulation dial, operator handgrips and electric locks
• Platform tube mount
Generators
• Choose from our 40 kW - 80 kW HF generator options
 SUMMIT INDUSTRIES
 A NETWORK OF SERVICE & SUPPORT
Summit Industries’ successful service network surrounds you with
a dynamic team of exceptional experts. Your organization and your
patients will benefit from the experience and best practices that only
Summit Industries and their Authorized Dealer Network can o�er.
FMT Classic Specifications